



## Assembly Contents – Replacement Parts List

Phone/Text (208) 881-0909  
Email: [info@mntopsnowbike.com](mailto:info@mntopsnowbike.com)

### Model Year 2023+ | 11 ¼" Ski Assembly

#### ASSEMBLY CONTENTS & REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST:

Line #	Part Number	Description	QTY in Assembly	Price per each
1	4014-3114-01	Fastener, Flat head bolt / 10 x 1.5 x 16mm	2	\$3.00
2	4014-3112-01	Fastener, Flat head bolt / 6 x 1.0 x 25mm	3	\$1.00
3	4014-3112-03	Fastener, Flat head bolt / 6 x 1.0 x 40mm	2	\$1.00
4	4031-3124-02	Fastener, Flat washer / .406" id x 1.5" od x .062" thick	2	\$1.00
5	4031-3114-01	Fastener, Flat washer / 10.5 id x 20 od x 2.2 thick	2	\$1.00
6	4011-1214-25	Fastener, Hex bolt / 10 x 1.5 x 140mm	1	\$5.00
7	4011-3112-22	Fastener, Hex bolt / 6 x 1.0 x 100mm	1	\$2.00
8	4055-3314-03	Fastener, Rubber Mount / 10 x 1.5 x 25 tall	2	\$25.00
9	4032-3114-01	Fastener, Lock washer / 10.7 id x 16 od x 2.7 thick	2	\$1.00
10	4025-1214-01	Fastener, Nylock nut / 10 x 1.5 x 10mm tall	1	\$2.00
11	4025-3012-01	Fastener, Nylock nut / 6 x 1.0 x 6mm tall	6	\$1.00
12	4012-3114-10	Fastener, Socket head bolt / 10 x 1.5 x 25mm	2	\$3.00
13	4105-0501-22	Ski, 10mm Bolt Insert	2	\$15.00
14	4105-2100-22	Ski, Center-Skag / 1/2" tall	1	\$35.00
15	4105-0203-22	Ski, Loop / Black	1	\$75.00
16	4105-2400-22	Ski, Outer-Skag / 1/8" to 3/8" tall / multi-height.	2	\$35.00
17	4105-0600-22	Ski, Rubber	1	\$30.00
18	4105-0303-22	Ski, Runner / Black	1	\$50.00
19	4105-0103-22	Ski, Ski Plastic / Black 11-1/4" wide	1	\$300.00